PIATT COUNTY, ILLINOIS

ANNUAL BUDGET, APPROPRIATIONS, AND TAX LEVIES
For the year to end November 30, 2020

GENERAL COUNTY FUND

MISCELLANEOUS FEES FUNDS

DOCUMENT STORAGE SYSTEM FUND - RECORDER
COOPERATIVE EXTENSION SERVICE FUND

DEWITT PIATT BI COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

ILLINOIS MUNICIPAL RETIREMENT FUND

PROBATION FEES AND COURT SERVICES FUND

SOCIAL SECURITY FUND

UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION TAX FUND

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION BOND AND INTEREST FUND
MAINTENANCE AND CONSTRUCTION OF COUNTY HIGHWAYS FUND
COUNTY BRIDGE FUND

MATCHING FUND - FEDERAL, STATE, AND MOTOR FUEL TAX FUNDS
PIATT COUNTY MENTAL HEALTH CENTER

CARE AND DIAGNOSIS OF T. B. PATIENTS' FUND
TRANSPORTATION PROGRAM

PIATT COUNTY ETSB-911 SYSTEM

VETERANS ASSISTANCE COMMISSION FUND

GIS MAPPING

PIATT COUNTY OFFICE BUILDING BOND

COUNTY NURSING HOME OPERATING FUND

MAPLE POINT

Page

2-23
24-35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44-45
46
47
48
49
50-53
54-56
S57-57
59-60
61
62
63

lof1l



