PIATT COUNTY, ILLINOIS

ANNUAL BUDGET, APPROPRIATIONS, AND TAX LEVIES For the year to end November 30, 2020

	Page
GENERAL COUNTY FUND	2 - 23
MISCELLANEOUS FEES FUNDS	24-35
DOCUMENT STORAGE SYSTEM FUND - RECORDER	36
COOPERATIVE EXTENSION SERVICE FUND	37
DEWITT PIATT BI COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	38
ILLINOIS MUNICIPAL RETIREMENT FUND	39
PROBATION FEES AND COURT SERVICES FUND	40
SOCIAL SECURITY FUND	41
UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION TAX FUND	42
PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION BOND AND INTEREST FUND	43
MAINTENANCE AND CONSTRUCTION OF COUNTY HIGHWAYS FUND	44-45
COUNTY BRIDGE FUND	46
MATCHING FUND - FEDERAL, STATE, AND MOTOR FUEL TAX FUNDS	47
PIATT COUNTY MENTAL HEALTH CENTER	48
CARE AND DIAGNOSIS OF T. B. PATIENTS' FUND	49
TRANSPORTATION PROGRAM	50-53
PIATT COUNTY ETSB-911 SYSTEM	54-56
VETERANS ASSISTANCE COMMISSION FUND	57-57
GIS MAPPING	59-60
PIATT COUNTY OFFICE BUILDING BOND	61
COUNTY NURSING HOME OPERATING FUND	62
MAPLE POINT	63